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EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

Jungschützen männl. 

  1. Raser Stefan          Oberösterreich       199   193   196    588 
  2. Podolak Michael       Niederösterreich     196   192   195    583 
  3. Lugger Raphael        Kärnten              197   190   195    582 
  4. Lugger Andreas        Kärnten              199   186   196    581 
  5. Time Robert           Oberösterreich       195   190   188    573 
  6. Scheirich Jürgen      Oberösterreich       197   183   192    572 
  7. Dumhart Daniel        Oberösterreich       197   179   195    571 
  8. Time Bernhard         Oberösterreich       196   179   187    562 
  9. Wimpissinger Stefan   Tirol                193   186   178    557 
 10. Klopf Daniel          Niederösterreich     190   184   180    554 
 11. Berger  Christoph     Niederösterreich     194   176   182    552 
 12. Steffl Georg          Steiermark           187   168   162    517 

Jungschützen weibl. 

  1. Kitzbichler Ramona    Tirol                198   192   194    584 
  2. Luckinger  Monika     Tirol                198   188   196    582 
  3. Loibnegger Karin      Steiermark           199   192   190    581 
  4. Keller Maria          Tirol                197   189   189    575 
  5. Rieder  Stefanie      Tirol                193   185   193    571 
  6. Kernegger Tanja       Oberösterreich       191   184   192    567 
  7. Greiderer Katharina   Tirol                192   176   184    552 
  8. Fill Lisa             Tirol                188   184   178    550 
  9. Millautz Nicole       Niederösterreich     190   176   177    543 

Junioren männl. 

  1. Hornof Mario          Oberösterreich       198   194   197    589  /99 
  2. Kammerlander  Florian Tirol                199   194   196    589  /97 
  3. Riepert Walter        Oberösterreich       199   192   196    587 
  4. Ringler Michael       Tirol                200   189   194    583 
  5. Greiderer Bernhard    Tirol                200   186   194    580 
  6. Graser Alexander      Steiermark           197   189   192    578 
  7. Reinegger Michael     Steiermark           196   190   189    575  /93/96 
  8. Vikoler Christian     Tirol                200   186   189    575  /93/96 
  9. Hausegger Markus      Steiermark           195   191   188    574 
 10. Hausegger Thomas      Steiermark           197   187   187    571 
 11. Riepert Ronald        Oberösterreich       198   183   189    570 
 12. Wutzl Christoph       Niederösterreich     197   187   182    566 



Junioren weibl. 

  1. Eisenführer Elisabeth Oberösterreich       198   190   194    582  /98/96 
  2. Gärber Birgit         Niederösterreich     198   190   194    582  /98/96 
  3. Raser Christina       Oberösterreich       196   191   190    577 
  4. Kerschbaumer Tamara   Kärnten              197   189   189    575 
  5. Untertrifaller  Eva   Tirol                196   189   188    573 
  6. Huber Hedwig          Niederösterreich     199   183   188    570 
  7. Rahberger Maria       Niederösterreich     197   191   181    569 
  8. Werl Simone           Oberösterreich       195   189   183    567 
  9. Prandstätter Claudia  Oberösterreich       188   189   187    564 
 10. Leb Regina            Niederösterreich     193   184   181    558 
 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

 

Jungschützen 

  1. Tirol                           1741 
       Kitzbichler Ramona     584 
       Luckinger  Monika      582 
       Keller Maria           575 
 
 
  2. Oberösterreich                  1731 
       Raser Stefan           588 
       Scheirich Jürgen       572 
       Dumhart Daniel         571 
 
 
  3. Niederösterreich                1689 
       Podolak Michael        583 
       Klopf Daniel           554 
       Berger  Christoph      552 
 
 

Junioren 

  1. Oberösterreich                  1758 
       Hornof Mario           589 
       Riepert Walter         587 
       Eisenführer Elisabeth  582 
 
 
  2. Tirol                           1737 
       Kammerlander  Florian  589 
       Vikoler Christian      575 
       Untertrifaller  Eva    573 
 
 
  3. Steiermark                      1727 
       Graser Alexander       578 
       Reinegger Michael      575 
       Hausegger Markus       574 
 
 
  4. Niederösterreich                1717 
       Gärber Birgit          582 
       Rahberger Maria        569 
       Wutzl Christoph        566 

 


